
Looking to join a club?  
Email the club president for more information OR stop by the classroom of the club advisor to find out how you can join! 

 

BHHS 2025-2026 Club Directory 

Club Name Club President(s) Email of Club 
President(s) 

Club Advisor & 
Room Number 

Academic Decathlon 
Chloe Lau 
Lea Levy 

Daria Serheyeva 

clau@bhusd.com 
llevy@bhusd.com 

dserheyeva@bhusd.com 

Fine 
B2-215 

AI and Technology Club 
Raphael Ferrand 
Federick Ramirez 

rferrand@bhusd.com 
framirez@bhusd.com 

Hegley 
S-121 

America United Lea Levy llevy@bhusd.com 
Van Rossum 

B2-211 

Architecture & Stage 
Design Club 

Kristine Dominguez kdominguez@bhusd.com 
Bronder-Ivey 

A-193 

Astronomy Club 
Arianna Matcuk 
Xander Matcuk 

amatcuk@bhusd.com 
xmatcuk@bhusd.com 

Hegley 
S-121 

Badminton Club 
Hunter Potts 

Ran Yan 
hpotts@bhusd.com 

ryan@bhusd.com 
Braddel 

Gym 

Beverly Hills Students 
Demand Action 

Scarlet Amidon samidon@bhusd.com 
Fox 

A-371 

Beverly's Big Band Elise Gallup egallup@bhusd.com 
Klotzle 
B4-171 

BHHS American Cancer 
Society 

Cleo Paul cpaul@bhusd.com 
Fox 

A-371 

BHHS Speech and 
Debate Team 

Rahel Nosrati rnosrati@bhusd.com Finnigan 

BHHS Student Tech Team 
Steven Lee 
Wolf Nazari 

slee17@bhusd.com 
wnazari@bhusd.com 

Jay 
Library 

Biology Olympiad Crystal Clinton cclinton@bhusd.com 
Garedew 

S-211 

Black Student Union 
Makinzi Gregory 
Salma Iddrissu 

mgregory@bhusd.com 
siddrissu@bhusd.com 

Hersel 
A-281 

Board Games Club Henry Goldman hgoldman@bhusd.com 
Katz 

A-288 

Books with Tea Haley Scholer hscholer@bhusd.com Nealis 



A-275 

Brazilian Club 
Lucas Boneti 

Daniel Marmo 
lboneti@bhusd.com 

dmarmo@bhusd.com 
Lopez 
A-250 

Bring Change To Mind 
Club 

Liora Boroumand 
Amielle Mizrahi 

lboroumand@bhusd.com 
amizrahi@bhusd.com 

Norman-Franks 
B2-201 

By Your Side Aaron Artal aartal@bhusd.com 
Bonchirt 

A-262 

Chess Club Chloe Zamojski czamojski@bhusd.com 
Yoo 

S-105 

Chinese Culture Club Xingyu Zhu xzhu@bhusd.com 
Sun 

A-263 

Christian Student Union 
Chantelle Clinton 

Crystal Clinton 
cclinton2@bhusd.com 
cclinton@bhusd.com 

Roh 
B2-213 

City Greens 
Arianna Matcuk 

Lea Levy 
amatcuk@bhusd.com 

llevy@bhusd.com 
Weiss 
S-311 

Civics Community Club Nikka Khoshbin nkhoshbin@bhusd.com 
Garedew 

S-211 

Club de Español 
Mireia Sos Sancho 

Luciana Unda 
msossancho@bhusd.com 

lunda@bhusd.com 
Lopez 
A-250 

Coding Club Caroline Lee clee7@bhusd.com 
Hegley 

S-121 

Connecting Generations Maxwell Nabati mnabati@bhusd.com 
Croll 

B2-217 

Creative Writing Club 
Sophie Fouladi 
Giulia Pasquesi 

sfouladi@bhusd.com 
gpasquesi@bhusd.com 

Fox 
A-371 

Culinary Club Isabella Zahabian izahabian@bhusd.com 
Leece 
A-361 

DECA Madison Chen mchen@bhusd.com 
Garedew 

S-211 

Drama Club Danielle Gilad dgilad@bhusd.com 
Howard 
B4-213 

Eastern European Union Daria Serheyeva dserheyeva@bhusd.com 
Van Rossum 

B2-211 

Feed the Future Charlize Navid cnavid@bhusd.com 
Bathcheller 

B2-153 

Film Club 
Charlotte Mobasser 

Chaya Mobasser 
cmobasser2@bhusd.com 
cmobasser@bhusd.com 

Newman 
A-278 

French Club Naomi Yasui nyasui@bhusd.com Rousseaux 



A-382 

Future Business Leaders 
of America 

Aarav Savani 
Sanaya Savani 

asavani@bhusd.com 
ssavani@bhusd.com 

Garedew 
S-211 

The Futurist Society 
Trisha Bhasin 
Elise Gallup 

tbhasin@bhusd.com 
egallup@bhusd.com 

Fine 
B2-215 

Gardening Club 
Carrie Hoberg 
Sophie Hong 

choberg@bhusd.com 
shong2@bhusd.com 

McDonald 
B1-133 

Generations SOS Sophia Bakshian sbakshian@bhusd.com 
Fine 

B2-215 

Healing in Pink Abby Manzoku amanzoku@bhusd.com 
Hersel 
A-281 

Homeless Aiding Society Hallema Bakhda hbakhda@bhusd.com 
Galvan 
A-253 

The Human Project Jion Jung jjung3@bhusd.com 
Pincu 
B2-219 

Indian Culture Club 
Aditya Bhavnani 

Aarav Savani 
abhavnani@bhusd.com 

asavani@bhusd.com 
Garedew 

S-211 

Interact 
Isabella Cramer 

Mia Taylor 
icramer@bhusd.com 
mtaylor@bhusd.com 

Galvan 
A-253 

Israel Club 
Joseph Eliasof 

Matthew Nassir 
jeliasof@bhusd.com 
mnassir@bhusd.com 

Hannan 
A-369 

Jewish Club Tiffany Meshkani tmeshkani1@bhusd.com 
Broukhim 

S-416 

Jewish Student Union 
Maya Barkhordar 

Adam Boroumand 
Kiley Davidson 

mbarkhordar@bhusd.com 
aboroumand@bhusd.com 
kdavidson2@bhusd.com 

Fox 
A-371 

Justice and Inclusion 
Club 

Elise Gallup egallup@bhusd.com 
Van Rossum 

B2-211 

K-Beauty Club 
Minchae Kim 
Ashley Yoon 

mkim2@bhusd.com 
ayoon2@bhusd.com 

Sun 
A-263 

Korean Language and 
Culture Club 

Caroline Lee clee7@bhusd.com 
Fine 

B2-215 

Math Club Xander Matcuk xmatcuk@bhusd.com 
Broukhim 

S-416 

Medical Science 
Academy 

Kiley Davidson 
Chloe Nikaran 

kdavidson2@bhusd.com 
cnikaran@bhusd.com 

Lynch 
S-302 

MEDLIFE Hannah Davis hdavis@bhusd.com 
Roh 

B2-213 



Men-Tell Health Club 
Dylan Khalil 
Elijah Tishbi 

dkhalil@bhusd.com 
etishbi@bhusd.com 

Rubenstein 
A-384 

Mindset of Millions 
Aviel Fattal 

Max Simantob 
afattal@bhusd.com 

msimantob@bhusd.com 
Garedew 

S-211 

Mock Trial 
Jion Jung 

Arthur Weiser 
jjung3@bhusd.com 

aweiser@bhusd.com 
Fox 

A-371 

Model United Nations Benny Salzman bsalzman@bhusd.com 
Garedew 

S-211 

Motorsports Club 
Steven Lee 

Aaron Pottebaum 
slee17@bhusd.com 

apottebaum@bhusd.com 
Castle 
S-305 

National Art Honors 
Society 

Kristine Dominguez 
Logan Strzelecki 

kdominguez@bhusd.com 
lstrzelecki@bhusd.com 

Federman 
A-251 

NextGen Founders 
Trisha Bhasin 
Grace Chang 

tbhasin@bhusd.com 
gchang@bhusd.com 

Roh 
B2-213 

Norman Ambassadors Siena Goldman sgoldman@bhusd.com 
Fox 

A-371 

Norman Smile Dior Bootehsaz dbootehsaz@bhusd.com 
Klein 
S-411 

One Love 
Liora Boroumand 
Isabella Teixeira 

lboroumand@bhusd.com 
iteixeira@bhusd.com 

Norman-Franks 
B2-201 

Paper Arts 
Janice Moon 
Naomi Yasui 

jmoon@bhusd.com 
nyasui@bhusd.com 

Sun 
A-263 

Paws for a Cause 
Eliana Naydavood 

Natalia Torres 
enaydavood@bhusd.com 

ntorres@bhusd.com 
Fox 

A-371 

Ping Pong Club Zachary Mandell zmandell@bhusd.com 
Yovetich 

S-204 

Portraits of Hope Jillian Krevoy jkrevoy@bhusd.com 
Briggs 
A-255 

Psychology Club 
Shabia Sohaib 

Mireia Sos Sancho 
ssohaib@bhusd.com 

msossancho@bhusd.com 
Scott 
S-315 

Read Write Ramen 
Leah Brown 

Zoe Miller 
lbrown2@bhusd.com 
zmiller@bhusd.com 

Fox 
A-371 

Robotics Business Raphael Ohana rohana@bhusd.com 
Castle 
S-305 

SAT Prep Club 
Emma Song 
Emily Song 

ysong@bhusd.com 
ysong2@bhusd.com 

David 
S-402 

Science Olympiad 
Ran Yan 

Arianna Matcuk 
ryan@bhusd.com 

xmatcuk@bhusd.com 
Smith 
S-404 



Service Learning Club Charlotte Kaveh ckaveh@bhusd.com 
Kessel 
B1-130 

Smile Through Cancer Crystal Clinton cclinton@bhusd.com 
Lynch 
S-302 

Society of Future STEM 
Leaders 

Hannah Davis hdavis@bhusd.com 
Kobe 
S-304 

Spoken Histories Club Jonah Nassirzadeh jnassirzadeh@bhusd.com 
Yovetich 

S-207 

Tri-M Music Honor 
Society 

Daria Serheyeva dserheyeva@bhusd.com 
Klotzle 
B4-171 

Video Editing Club 
Chloe Gonzalez 

Justin Kim 
cgonzalez@bhusd.com 

jkim10@bhusd.com 
Federman 

A-251 

Vision-in-School Sophia Bakshian sbakshian@bhusd.com 
Lynch 
S-302 

Vocal Club 
Liana Carrel 
Noelle Choi 

lcarrel@bhusd.com 
nchoi2@bhusd.com 

Howard 
B4-213 

Worldwide Business 
Sasha Emrani 
Tyler Emrani 

semrani@bhusd.com 
temrani@bhusd.com 

Klein 
S-411 

Youth Investing Club 
Paxton Clark 
Aaron Tahoor 

pclark@bhusd.com 
atahoor@bhusd.com 

Garedew 
S-211 

Youth Political Activism 
Club 

Cleo Paul cpaul@bhusd.com 
Van Rossum 

B2-211 

 


